
Day Date Time Subject Unit My Exams

Tuesday 05/05/2020 09:00 Maths Numeracy (Non-Calculator) Unit 1

Wednesday 06/05/2020 09:00 Welsh Second Language Unit 3

Thursday 07/05/2020 09:00 Maths Numeracy (Calculator) Unit 2

Monday 11/05/2020 13:00 Religious Studies Unit 1

Tuesday 12/05/2020 09:00 French (Reading & Listening) Unit 2 & 3

Tuesday 12/05/2020 13:00 Biology Unit 2

Tuesday 12/05/2020 13:00 Science Double Award Unit 4

Wednesday 13/05/2020 09:00 English Literature Unit 1

Wednesday 13/05/2020 13:00 PE Unit 1

Wednesday 13/05/2020 13:00 PE (Short Course) Unit 1

Thursday 14/05/2020 09:00 Welsh Second Language Unit 4

Friday 15/05/2020 09:00 French (Writing) Unit 4

Friday 15/05/2020 13:00 Chemistry Unit 2

Friday 15/05/2020 13:00 Science Double Award Unit 5

Monday 18/05/2020 09:00 Geography Unit 1

Tuesday 19/05/2020 09:00 Maths (Non-Calculator) Unit 1

Wednesday 20/05/2020 13:00 Physics Unit 2

Wednesday 20/05/2020 13:00 Science Double Award Unit 6

Thursday 21/05/2020 09:00 Eng Literature Unit 2

Friday 22/05/2020 09:00 Religious Studies Unit 2

Friday 22/05/2020 13:00 D & T (Product Design) Unit 1

Monday 01/06/2020 09:00 History Unit 1

Monday 01/06/2020 13:00 Biology Unit 1

Monday 01/06/2020 13:00 Science Double Award Unit 1

Tuesday 02/06/2020 09:00 English Language Unit 2

Wednesday 03/06/2020 09:00 Geography Unit 2

Wednesday 03/06/2020 13:00 ICT Unit 1

Thursday 04/06/2020 09:00 Maths (Calculator) Unit 2

Thursday 04/06/2020 13:00 History Unit 2

Friday 05/06/2020 09:00 English Language Unit 3

Tuesday 09/06/2020 09:00 History Unit 3

Tuesday 09/06/2020 13:00 Food & Nutrition Unit 1

Tuesday 09/06/2020 13:00 Music Unit 3

Wednesday 10/06/2020 09:00 Chemistry Unit 1

Wednesday 10/06/2020 09:00 Science Double Award Unit 2

Wednesday 10/06/2020 13:00 ICT Unit 3

Wednesday 10/06/2020 13:00 Polish (Reading & Listening)

Friday 12/06/2020 09:00 Physics Unit 1

Friday 12/06/2020 09:00 Science Double Award Unit 3

Tuesday 16/06/2020 09:00 Additional Maths

Wednesday 17/06/2020 09:00 Polish (Writing)

GCSE Examination Timetable - Summer 2020

Please see your subject teacher for dates of your practical and oral examinations


